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1

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Worcester

District

Eighth

Worcester

District

Democratic Primary

Blackstone.

Douglas

Dudley

Millville...

Uxbridge

Webster

TOTALS ...

Blackstone

Pet. 1

Douglas

Dudley

Pet . 2

Vlillvllle

Uxbridge

Pet . 1

2

3

Webster
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Republican Primary

1^ I I
25
162

31

32
390

132

772

35
368
53
55

592

37 281

60 1,384

111 III

n
I I

412 313
1,032 1,069

576
477

176
338

789
843

538 664
705 645
529 760

779 189
555 118
821 191

998 322
896 224

8,318 5,009

29 1,231

46 1,401

34 1,324

16 984
30 703
45 1,057

30 1,350

37 1,157

486 13,820
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Democratic Primary

Tenth
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eleventh

Worcester

District

Shrewsbury....

Westborough..

TOTALS

Eleventh

Worcester

District

Shrewsbury

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Westborough

Pet . 1

2

3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Twelfth

Worcester

District

Boylston

Clinton

Northborough ..

Princeton

Sterling

West Boylston

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

76 153 10 55

1,057 433 333 322
184 288 17 38
52 129 2 6

125 197 38 36

77 89 10 20

1,571 1,289 410 477

State Election

19 313
25 2,170

63 590
17 206
21 417

294 490
439 4,186

Republican Primary

s
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirteenth

Worcester

District

WORCESTER
TOTALS

Thirteenth

Worcester

District

Paxfon

WORCESTER
Wd. 1 Pc t . 1

2

3

4

5

Wd. 9 Pc t . 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

294 288
2,854 2,728

3,148 3,016

State Election

118 - 233 351
440 92 1,338 1,870

558 92 1,571 2.221

11

775
966
681

967
812
635

916
937

9,433

961

536
605
501

450
459
378
418
428
573
473

5,782

56
73
72
78
76 1,489

788 16,028

1,397

1,647

1,237

1,484

1,362

1,070

1,334

1,420

1,574
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventeenth

Worcester

District

Leicester

WORCESTER
TOTALS

Seventeenth

Worcester

District

Leicester

Pet . 1

2

3

4

WORCESTER
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Wd. 8Pct. 2

3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

223
284 3

507 3

101 324
178 465
279 789

ill

731

750
832
860

866
340
757
729
930
219
231

510
7.755

142
251

238

307
75

248
237
218
42
48

1 1 1

,108

21

30
26
26

72

30
41

44
49
12

41

45
437

943
922

1.109

1.124

1,251

449
1,049

1,013

1,197

273
320
666

10,316
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